| Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 10 Women, 100m Breaststroke
25/1/20 - 13:40

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB

Pionirke 2010-2009 god. (10-11 god.)
1. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005
2. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delffin
4. POPOVIC, Jelica 10  Olimpija Bor
5. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat
6. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 \Valis
7. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina
8. JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak
9. JEVTIC, Ana 10 \Valis
10. MARIC, Andrijana 10 \Valis
11. MITIC, Andjelija 09  Sveti Nikola

Kadetkinje 2008-2007 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PESIC, Marija 07  Dubocica
2. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08  Sveti Nikola
3. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica
4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005

5. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis

6. STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor

7. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina

8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica
9. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005
10. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pirat

11. ZIVKOVIC, Masa 07 Dubocica
12. BASIC, Kristina 07 Valis

13. KRSTIC, Katarina 07  Delfin

14. STANKOVIC, Marina 08  Olimpija Bor
15. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica

16. ZERADJANIN, Miljana 07 Rasina

17. RISTIC, Iva 07  Nis 2005
18. SAVIC, Ana 08  Olimpija Bor
19. ILIC, Nadja 07  Radnicki 1969
20. KOSTIC, Sofija 08  Napredak
21. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak

Mladje Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (14-15 god.)

1. PETKOVIC, Ilva 06 Leskovac

2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06  Nis 2005

3. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak

4. MANIC, Tara 06  Napredak
Starije Juniorke 2004-2003 god. (16-17 god.)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  Dubocica

2. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina

3. DUNJIC, Marta 04  Radnicki 1969

4. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat

5. GRUBAN, Nadja 03  Delfin

6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica

7. RISTIC, Kristina 04  Dubocica

Time

1:43.72
1:48.99
1:49.97
1:51.26
1:51.70
1:53.50
1:53.87
1:59.37
2:06.93
2:09.54
2:11.88

1:27.16
1:28.84
1:29.23
1:31.83
1:33.40
1:34.81
1:35.49
1:39.00
1:39.25
1:41.22
1:43.55
1:45.25
1:46.59
1:49.12
1:49.88
1:50.42
1:51.82
1:53.27
1:56.25
1:58.91
2:00.51

1:17.98
1:27.24
1:46.82
1:52.63

1:15.08
1:21.41
1:26.24
1:31.26
1:32.00
1:33.51
1:36.87

Pts

236
203
198
191
189
180
178
155
128
121
114

398
376
371
340
323
309
302
271
269
254
237
226
217
202
198
195
188
181
167
156
150

556
397
216
184

623
488
411
347
338
322
290
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Event 10, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Apsolutna

STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
PETKOQOVIC, Iva
NIKOLIC, Anastasija
DUNJIC, Marta
PESIC, Marija
ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
RAKIC, Tara
MARKOVIC, Ana
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
GRUBAN, Nadja
ILIC, Teodora

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina

STOJADINOQVIC, Minja
JOVIC, Jana

RISTIC, Kristina
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
ZIVANOQVIC, Minja
MARKOVIC, Magdalena
ZIVKOVIC, Masa

. VELINOV, Ena

BASIC, Kristina
KRSTIC, Katarina
STAJKOVIC, Anastasija
STOSIC, Dunja
STANKOVIC, Marina
RAJKOVIC, Anja
MARJANOVIC, Iva
ZERADJANIN, Miljana
POPOQVIC, Jelica
GALJAK, Isidora
RISTIC, Iva

MANIC, Tara

SAVIC, Ana
RADOJEVIC, Masa
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
ILIC, Nadja

KOSTIC, Sofija

JOKIC, Nina
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana

. JEVTIC, Ana

MARIC, Andrijana
MITIC, Andjelija

04  Dubocica
06 Leskovac
04 Rasina

04  Radnicki 1969
07  Dubocica
06  Nis 2005

08  Sveti Nikola
08 Dubocica
04 Pirat

08 Nis 2005

03  Delfin

08 \Valis

03 Crnica

07 Bor

08 Rasina

04  Dubocica
08 Dubocica
08 Nis 2005

07 Pirat

07 Dubocica
09 Nis 2005

07 Valis

07  Delfin

05 Napredak
09 Dubocica
08  Olimpija Bor
07 Crnica

10  Delfin

07 Rasina

10  Olimpija Bor
09 Pirat

07  Nis 2005

06  Napredak
08  Olimpija Bor
10 \Valis

10 Rasina

07  Radnicki 1969
08  Napredak
10 Napredak
08  Napredak
10 \Valis

10 \Valis

09  Sveti Nikola

1:15.08 623
1:17.98 556
1:21.41 488
1:26.24 411
1:27.16 398
1:27.24 397
1:28.84 376
1:29.23 371
1:31.26 347
1:31.83 340
1:32.00 338
1:3340 323
1:3351 322
1:3481 309
1:3549 302
1:36.87 290
1:39.00 271
1:39.25 269
1:41.22 254
1:4355 237
1:43.72 236
1:4525 226
1:46.59 217
1:46.82 216
1:48.99 203
1:49.12 202
1:49.88 198
1:49.97 198
1:50.42 195
1:51.26 191
1:51.70 189
1:51.82 188
1:52.63 184
1:53.27 181
1:53.50 180
1:53.87 178
1:56.25 167
1:58.91 156
1:59.37 155
2:00.51 150
2:06.93 128
2:0954 121
2:11.88 114
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